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David Howard Burrows

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode ST16 1LL

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CASTLE ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SCHWARTZ CORPSYCH LIMITED

CASTLEFIELDS CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

THE CONFLICT TRAINING COMPANY

LIMITED
TEAM INVESTMENTS LTD.

PROCESS DESIGNS LIMITED

ARCADIA ALIVE LIMITED

P.J.S. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HAUGHTON FENCING LIMITED

LINDON TALBOT LIMITED

FIREFINDER SERVICES LIMITED

J.R. TILL LIMITED

FUNG'S TAKEAWAY LIMITED

J.L. BUILDERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1960

David Howard Burrows

Number
03965917

Number
06563916

05201099

06334548

04611982

02385460

03979672

04625589

04440329

04787275

04439042

04431625

03977626

03681312

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906247347
906247347
24 Carson Way
Stafford
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
06/04/2000 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/04/2008 14/04/2010 Company
Secretary
21/01/2008 05/08/2010 Company
Secretary
10/10/2007 06/08/2010 Company
Secretary
16/08/2007 07/10/2009 Company
Secretary
07/07/2007 Company
Secretary
01/03/2007 13/10/2009 Company
Secretary
17/06/2004 08/10/2009 Company
Secretary
20/08/2003 Company
Secretary
04/06/2003 Company
Secretary
15/05/2002 07/10/2009 Company
Secretary
03/05/2002 Company
Secretary
20/04/2000 08/10/2009 Company
Secretary
25/01/1999 Company
Secretary



